2023&024

reremee- BASKETBALLormomeeee

DATE OPPONENT TIME TV

Mon, Nov 6 vs Central Michigan TBD

Fri, Nov 10 vs Mississippi Valley State TBD
Tue, Nov 14 vs Texas State TBD

Fri, Nov 17 vs UT Rio Grande Valley 5:00 PM
Thu, Nov 23 vs lowa * 12:00 PM
Thu, Nov 30 vs Arkansas-Pine Bluff TBD

RESULT

Tue, Dec 5
Sat, Dec 9
Sat, Dec 16
Wed, Dec 20
Thu, Dec 28
Sun, Dec 31
Sat, Jan 6
Wed, Jan 10
Sat, Jan 13
Wed, Jan 17
Sat, Jan 20
Tue, Jan 23
Sat, Jan 27
Tue, Jan 30
Sat, Feb 3
Tue, Feb 6
Sat, Feb 10
Tue, Feb 13
Sat, Feb 17
Sat, Feb 24
Wed, Feb 28
Sat, Mar 2
Tue, Mar 5

vs Providence

vs Arkansas *

vs Green Bay

vs North Carolina *
vs Central Arkansas
vs Monmouth (IL)
vs lowa State

at TCU

at Kansas

vs West Virginia

at Cincinnati

vs Texas

vs Texas Tech

at Kansas State

at UCF

vs BYU

vs Oklahoma State
at Baylor

vs Kansas

at Oklahoma State
at lowa State

vs Houston

vs Cincinnati

at Texas

4:00 PM
1:00 PM
TBD
6:00 PM
TBD
TBD
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM

ESPN+

BIG12/ESPN+
ESPN+
BIG12/ESPN+

ESPN+
BIG12/ESPN+
BIG12/ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+

ESPN

BIG12/ESPN+
ESPN2
ESPN+

ESPN

Sat, Mar 9
*GAME PLAYED AT NEUTRAL SITE
ALL TIMES PT

TEMPLATETROVE.COM




